1
Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 09.06.24 v.4
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
Overview
Amphenol Network Solutions introduces one of the most
innovative and imaginative cable management solutions in
the world!  With easy assembly and installation,

post cabinet)
• Desk cable management
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description  Comments
FLX2-1FT  2” FlexTrax 1’ Section with Clips Two pre-attached mounting clips have a hole for a screw,
or can snap into the C-clamp
Accessories
Part Number  Description  Comments
FLX2-END-CLAMP  2” FlexTrax End Clamp  For use with thin flat surfaces
FLX2-C-CLAMP  2” FlexTrax C-Clamp Attaches to mounting clip on FLX2-1FT
FLX2-LATCH-10 2” FlexTrax Latch (10 pack) Use one Latch per 1FT section or as needed
FLX2-BRKT-KIT-10 2” FlexTrax L-Bracket Hardware Kit (10 pack) Standard vertical spacing is every 10RU
FLX2-EXIT-2 2" FlexTrax Exit (2 Pack) Recommended for extra protection at the end of a section
or cut section
FLX2-DROP 2” FlexTrax Wire Basket Drop Kit – 1 Drop 1 drop kit includes drop attachment, 2 FlexTrax Exits, and 1
FlexTrax End Clamp.
FLX2-4DROP 2” FlexTrax Wire Basket Drop Kit – 4 Drops 4 drop kit includes drop attachment, 4 FlexTrax Exits, and 5
zip ties
FLX2-VCM-6FT 2” FlexTrax 6’ Vertical Cable Manager Consists of qty 6 FLX2-1FT and qty 1 FLX2-BRKT-KIT-10
FLX2-END-CLAMP
FLX2-1FT